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Vila Franca de Xira, 05 e 06 de Marco de 2016
Event 24 Women, 200m Medley Open
06-03-2016 - 10:40 Startlist

Pista Nome Nadador YB
Heat 1 of 2
3 Sonia Castanheiro RESENDE 98
4 Barbara Ines GOMES 91
5 Ana Beatriz CORREIA 98
Heat 2 of 2
2 Ana Filipa CASTRO 97
3 Teresa Lamego NEVES 98
4 Paulina WOZNIAK 92
5 Joana Catarina CALADO 92
6 Renata Vaz PINTO 99
7 Diana Ines TORRES 99

Classe Cod Exc

SM14
S21
SM10 8

SM9
SM10 8
SM9 14
SM9
SM9 5
S21

Clube

Sporting de Aveiro
APC Coimbra
Louletano/Loule Concelho

Feira Viva
Sporting
Poland
Sporting
ADADA Porto
ADADA Porto

Obs. Tempo Inscr.

NT
5:19.21
NT

3:44.80
2:52.63
2:46.71
2:52.52
3:07.26
4:13.95

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395
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